6{9 T™HE LU FALACE  APRIL 2023

DO&GENE DA CARE Volume 17, Issue 4

SPRING REMINDERS

Few reminders as we enter our busy time of year:

e Time to begin your Flea & Tick treatment!
Seresto collars are not allowed to be worn at
day care. Please allow any topical treatments to
dry out before attending day care. Nobody
wants a mouthful of chemicals!

e Please be courteous and cancel any
reservations you do not need. We do not charge
for missed appointments, but it is unfair for us
to turn away guests that really need your spot.

e Please unleash and leash your pup inside the
purple corral in the office to ensure your pup
does not run out of any doorways.

N\ Ui Yy

. I
7/'< W %




The Pupp
oby¢
vV

“
L ‘

PN

SUMMER LOVIN'

Starting this month we will begin our swim
tests! This will definitely let us know if your
dog likes to swim so we can determine how
they will handle the heat this summer!

Pools are out on warm days and drained
around 3:30 to allow time to dry before pick
up!

On sunny days we will apply sunblock to
dogs with sensitive skin, such as whippets

and pit bulls. You may supply your own and
we will apply as needed.

MARSHALL

Marshall is a bichon mix who goes by many names here at
Day Care! For some reason, we all agreed he looks like a
"Chuck", so that's what we call him half the time. Whatever
he goes by, we just know he's here to have the time of his life
and he makes the most out of every day! We love that we get
to spend time with our little Marshall-Chuck!

WELCOME TO OUR
NEW GUESTS!

Jude - Chihuahua Mix Libby - Mix
Sadie - Doodle Cali - Rottweiler

Fern - Mix Arwen - Golden Retriever
Teddy - Doodle Riyah - GSD

Sugar - Pug Milo - Border Collie Mix
Pablo - GSP

910 14th Avenue, Suite 2 Bethlehem, PA 18018

Palace Doggie Day Care Newsletter

Page 2

HAPPY BIRTHDAY TO

YOu!!

Chester R.
Maggie
Toby G.
Bruno
Lux
Sam
Utley
Roxie D.
Garen
Remington
Cole T.
Gracie L.
Penny O.
Ruby O.
Tucker O.
Biscuit S.
Brody O.
Theo S.
Sami C.
Poppy C.
Jovie
Bentley
Teddy R.
Moose
Rosie G.
Marvin
Olive
Sasha D
Bentley
Addie
Beau W
Sammi C
Brodie B.
Bruce Wayne
Shanti
Chester L.
Piper L.
Hank R.
Bear L.
Asher
Remi G.
Annika-Sofi
Wally W.
Eddie B.
Henry P.
Nash T.
Koda O.
Lexi V.
Levi
Lord Stanley
Jax D.
Alyssa
Lilah
Ellie K.
Link
Tony
Mason
Kiki
Callie G.
Riley R.
Cleo P.
Laney
Caramella
Gibbs W.

4/2010
4/1/2010
4/1/2014
4/1/2018
4/2/2022
4/2/2016
4/2/2020
4/3/2017
4/4/2019
4/4/2021
4/5/2015
4/6/2014
4/6/2022
4/6/2022
4/6/2022
4/6/2022
4/7/2019
4/7/2020
4/7/2021
4/9/2019
4/9/2019
4/11/2015
4/11/2015
4/10/2016
4/10/2018
4/10/2012
4/10/2016
4/10/2016
4/11/2015
4/12/2009
4/14/2016
4/15/2020
4/15/2019
4/15/2018
4/15/2012
4/16/2017
4/16/2016
4/17/2018
4/17/2018
4/17/2019
4/18/2015
4/19/2020
4/20/2017
4/21/2015
4/22/2020
4/22/2017
4/23/2016
4/23/2017
4/24/2019
4/24/2010
4/25/2021
4/27
4/27/2019
4/27/2018
4/28/2020
4/28/2019
4/28/2018
4/28/2022
4/29/2019
4/29/2020
4/29/2019
4/30/2016
4/30/202148,
4/30/20

info@thepuppypalace.com



The Puppy Palace Doggie Day Care Newsletter

APRIL EVENTS

Monday April 3rd - Friday April 8th: Easter Egg Hunt

Join Maggie, Carly, and Lindsay for a WHOLE WEEK of licky mats,
easter egg hunts, and other brain games! Sign your dog up now!
Spots are limited! $5 + cost of day care

Dogs signed up for Licky Mat Monday on 4/3 are automatically

enrolled in our Easter Egg_ Hunt.

Thursday April 20th: Mutt Munchies:

$10 Photoshoot opportunity with Zoe! The pups will be enjoying
some glazed munchkins!

Friday April 21st: Bulldogs Are Beautiful Day

Does anything else need to be said?? Bring in those silly, squish
faced friends for a day dedicated to them!

Mondays in April: Licky Mat Monday

Add some mental enrichment to your dog's Mondays! Licky mats,
snuffle mats, and easy agility work are sure to spice up your dog's
day. $5 + cost of day care.

Dogs signed up for Licky Mat Monday on 4/3 are automatically

enrolled in our Easter Egg Hunt.

We are OPEN Friday April 8th for Good Friday!

P

@ sl [
v L

JAX

Jax is a handsome Shetland Sheepdog who graces us J

with his royal presence every week. He is a man who : \
knows his worth and knows how to get what he wants!

A lap to sit on? Done. Somebody to play with? He's got

'em! We're happy to serve this tiny royal any way we

can!

910 14th Avenue, Suite 2 Bethlehem, PA 18018 info@thepuppypalace.com




