APRIL 2023 Volume 17, Issue 4



SPRING REMINDERS

Few reminders as we enter our busy time of year:

- Time to begin your Flea & Tick treatment!
 Seresto collars are not allowed to be worn at day care. Please allow any topical treatments to dry out before attending day care. Nobody wants a mouthful of chemicals!
- Please be courteous and cancel any reservations you do not need. We do not charge for missed appointments, but it is unfair for us to turn away guests that really need your spot.
- Please unleash and leash your pup inside the purple corral in the office to ensure your pup does not run out of any doorways.





SUMMER LOVIN'

Starting this month we will begin our swim tests! This will definitely let us know if your dog likes to swim so we can determine how they will handle the heat this summer! Pools are out on warm days and drained around 3:30 to allow time to dry before pick up!

On sunny days we will apply sunblock to dogs with sensitive skin, such as whippets and pit bulls. You may supply your own and we will apply as needed.



MARSHALL

Marshall is a bichon mix who goes by many names here at Day Care! For some reason, we all agreed he looks like a "Chuck", so that's what we call him half the time. Whatever he goes by, we just know he's here to have the time of his life and he makes the most out of every day! We love that we get to spend time with our little Marshall-Chuck!

WELCOME TO OUR NEW GUESTS!

Jude - Chihuahua Mix

Sadie - Doodle

Fern - Mix

Teddy - Doodle

Sugar - Pug

Pablo - GSP

Libby - Mix

Cali - Rottweiler

Arwen - Golden Retriever

Riyah - GSD

Milo - Border Collie Mix

HAPPY BIRTHDAY TO YOU!!

	//0.01.0
Chester R.	4/2010
Maggie	4/1/2010
Toby G.	4/1/2014
Bruno	4/1/2018
Lux	4/2/2022
Sam	4/2/2016
Utley	4/2/2020
Roxie D.	4/3/2017
Garen	4/4/2019
Remington	4/4/2021
Cole T.	4/5/2015
Gracie L.	4/6/2014
Penny O.	4/6/2022
•	
Ruby O.	4/6/2022
Tucker O.	4/6/2022
Biscuit S.	4/6/2022
Brody O.	4/7/2019
Theo S.	4/7/2020
Sami G.	4/7/2021
Рорру С.	4/9/2019
Jovie	4/9/2019
Bentley	4/11/2015
Teddy R.	4/11/2015
Moose	4/10/2016
Rosie G.	4/10/2018
Marvin	4/10/2012
Olive	4/10/2016
Sasha D	4/10/2016
Bentley	4/11/2015
Addie	4/12/2009
Beau W	4/14/2016
Sammi C	4/15/2020
Brodie B.	4/15/2019
Bruce Wayne	4/15/2018
Shanti	4/15/2012
Chester L.	4/16/2017
Piper L.	4/16/2016
Hank R.	4/17/2018
Bear L.	4/17/2018
Asher	4/17/2019
Remi G.	4/18/2015
Annika-Sofi	4/19/2020
Wally W.	4/20/2017
Eddie B.	4/21/2015
Henry P.	4/22/2020
Nash T.	4/22/2017
Koda O.	4/23/2016
Lexi V.	4/23/2017
Levi	4/24/2019
Lord Stanley	4/24/2010
Jax D.	4/25/2021
Alyssa	4/27
Lilah	4/27/2019
Ellie K.	4/27/2018
Link	4/28/2020
Tony	4/28/2019
Mason	4/28/2018
Kiki	4/28/2022
Callie G.	4/29/2019
Riley R.	4/29/2020
Cleo P.	4/29/2019
Laney	4/30/2016
Caramella	4/30/2010
	AND C
Gibbs W.	4/30/202

APRIL EVENTS

Monday April 3rd - Friday April 8th: Easter Egg Hunt

Join Maggie, Carly, and Lindsay for a WHOLE WEEK of licky mats, easter egg hunts, and other brain games! Sign your dog up now! Spots are limited! \$5 + cost of day care

<u>Dogs signed up for Licky Mat Monday on 4/3 are automatically enrolled in our Easter Egg Hunt.</u>

Thursday April 20th: Mutt Munchies:

\$10 Photoshoot opportunity with Zoe! The pups will be enjoying some glazed munchkins!

Friday April 21st: Bulldogs Are Beautiful Day

Does anything else need to be said?!? Bring in those silly, squish faced friends for a day dedicated to them!!

Mondays in April: Licky Mat Monday

Add some mental enrichment to your dog's Mondays! Licky mats, snuffle mats, and easy agility work are sure to spice up your dog's day. \$5 + cost of day care.

<u>Dogs signed up for Licky Mat Monday on 4/3 are automatically enrolled in our Easter Egg Hunt.</u>

We are OPEN Friday April 8th for Good Friday!



Jax is a handsome Shetland Sheepdog who graces us with his royal presence every week. He is a man who knows his worth and knows how to get what he wants! A lap to sit on? Done. Somebody to play with? He's got 'em! We're happy to serve this tiny royal any way we